Men's Level 4
Team
Mid-Michigan
Michigan Academy
Empowered Athletics
Branch Gymnastics
All Amerian Flames
Sunrise Gym Academy
GrandRapids
EPIC Gymnastics

Men's Level 5
Team
Michigan Academy
EPIC Gymnastics
All American Flames
Branch Gymnastics

Men's Level 6
Team
Empowered Athletics
Michigan Academy
Infinity Gym Academy
Branch Gymnastics
All American Flames
Gym America

2021 Cereal City Classic Results

Score

178.300
165.700
163.800
161.900
156.800
153.900
153.700
148.400

Score

172.000
167.300
158.500
150.800

Score

174.200
164.900
149.500
141.500
139.700
132.500

Men's Level 7
Team
Infinity Gym Academy

Men's Level 8
Team
All American Flames
Infinity Gym Academy

Men's Level 9
Team
Sunrise Gym Academy

Men's Level 10
Team
Infinity Gym Academy
Branch Gymnastics
Michigan Academy
Mills Gymnastics

Men's JD
Team
Empowered Athletics
Branch Gymnastics
Gym America

Score
162.000

Score
177.300
167.700

Score
185.000

Score

206.500
203.000
202.900
189.800

Score

186.000
176.600
152.600



