2021 Cereal City Classic Results

Men's Level 4

Team	Score
Mid-Michigan	178.300
Michigan Academy	165.700
Empowered Athletics	163.800
Branch Gymnastics	161.900
All Amerian Flames	156.800
Sunrise Gym Academy	153.900
GrandRapids	153.700
EPIC Gymnastics	148.400

Men's Level 5

Team	Score
Michigan Academy	172.000
EPIC Gymnastics	167.300
All American Flames	158.500
Branch Gymnastics	150.800

Men's Level 6

Team	Score
Empowered Athletics	174.200
Michigan Academy	164.900
Infinity Gym Academy	149.500
Branch Gymnastics	141.500
All American Flames	139.700
Gym America	132.500

Men's Level 7

Team Infinity Gym Academy	Score 162.000	
Men's Level 8		
Team	Score	
All American Flames	177.300	
Infinity Gym Academy	167.700	
Men's Level 9		
Team	Score	
Sunrise Gym Academy	185.000	
Men's Level 10		
Team	Score	
Infinity Gym Academy	206.500	
Branch Gymnastics	203.000	
Michigan Academy	202.900	
Mills Gymnastics	189.800	
Men's JD		
Team	Score	
Empowered Athletics	186.000	
Branch Gymnastics	176.600	
Gym America	152.600	